
Who are we?
Claire Jones 

North / East Self Lay Manager 
07789 681895

cJones8@anglianwater.co.uk

Lindsay Wade 
07736 452916

lWade@anglianwater.co.uk

Charlie Glover
In training 

Jen Martin
07885 135354

jMartin3@anglianwater.co.uk

Gary Cross  
Retiring April 2025

Mark King
07814 935915

mKing9@anglianwater.co.uk

Oli Gould 
07793 180511

oGould@anglianwater.co.uk

Dan Moody 
07977 398684

dMoody@anglianwater.co.uk



Our South Self-Lay Team
Nat Webster 

Self-Lay Manager South
07970823881

Nwebster3@anglianwater.co.uk 

Charlie Stratton
07814 932620

Cstratton@anglianwater.co.uk

Andrea Bourne
07890 941038

Abourne@anglianwater.co.uk 

Jason Fisher
07813 724737

Jfisher5@anglianwater.co.uk

Mary Gallacher
07814 067600

Mgallacher@anglianwater.co.uk

William Pitt
07800 916633

Wpitt@anglianwater.co.u
k

Victoria Shivers
07802 857436  

Vshivers@anglianwater.co.
uk

Our Project Liaison Managers 

tel:07970823881
mailto:Nwebster3@anglianwater.co.uk
mailto:Abourne@anglianwater.co.uk


Who are we?

Claire-louise Creasey
Self-Lay Co-Ordinator Team 

Leader 
07980756457 / 

cCreasey@anglianwater.co.
uk

Ashley Close  
Self-Lay & NAV Project 

Co-Ordinator

Raph Miller
Self-Lay & NAV Project 

Co-Ordinator

Lyndsay Smitton
Self-Lay & NAV Project 

Co-Ordinator

Emma Noble
Self-Lay & NAV Project 

Co-Ordinator

You can contact us at Self-Lay@anglianwater.co.uk
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